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Fecha05/06/2011

Distancia 10000

1 75
2 117
3 39
4 55
5 99
6 128
7 52
8 82
9 112
10 3
11 161
12 129
13 93
14 24
15 166
16 164
17 18
18 86
19 172

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion Femenina

Il CARRERA 10 Km JARDI VORA MAR CASES D ALCANAR 2011
Posicién Dorsal Tiempo Min/kmNombre  Apelidos  CWB  Pos/CatCATEGORIA

0:43:57
0:44:28
0:49:59
0:50:33
0:51:24
0:51:32
0:54:36
1:01:05
1:01:05
1:01:25
1:01:28
1:01:41
1:02:18
1:05:32
1:05:57
1:05:57
1:07:56
1:08:28
1:12:34

lunes, 06 de junio de 2011

4,24
4,27
4,60
5,03
5,08
5,09
5,28
6,07
6,07
6,09
6,09
6,10
6,14
6,33
6,36
6,36
6,48
6,51
7,15

CELIA

MARTA NOELIA
VANESA
CARLA

NOELIA

ANA

ANNA

ELENA
MONTSE
MERITXELL
MARIA CARME
MARIA

ELSA

LOURDES
GABRIELA CORI
Me JOSE
MARIA CARME
ROSA MARIA
MONTSERRAT

CALLARISA BEL
LLUCH ESCUDER

C.E.U SUDACTIU
CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS

DE OSES GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE
CANONGIA DEL AGUIL UEC TORTOSA

BALAGUE CABRERA  INDEPENDIENTE
CUGAT DELGADO INDEPENDIENTE

FERNANDEZ CALBET  CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA LA
CONDE SABATE INDEPENDIENTE

DEL AGUILA DE TORRE UEC TORTOSA

FIBLA MATAMOROS INDEPENDIENTE
GONZALEZ SIERRA INDEPENDIENTE

VAN DE MADE INDEPENDIENTE
PLA CANALDA INDEPENDIENTE
LLOMBART CASANOV U.E.U. SUDACTIU
PILU INDEPENDIENTE

CASARRUBIO TALAVER INDEPENDIENTE

ADELL GEIRA INDEPENDIENTE
BARRERA GASPARIN  INDEPENDIENTE
CANO SANCHEZ

www.conchip.es
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ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANAS 1 F
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANAS 1 F
VETERANAS 1 F
VETERANA 2 F
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANA 3 F
VETERANAS 1 F
VETERANA 2 F
VETERANAS 1 F
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANA 2 F
VETERANA 2 F
VETERANA 2 F
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